NBP 1-1/2 in. 45, M50 Thread
9346-NB
Extended Product Type 9346-NB
Product ID 7TAA012NB0R0019
EAN 5415022502824
Catalog Description NBP 1-1/2 in. 45, M50 Thread
Long Description Liguid-tight 45 Degree Fitting, Trade Size 1-1/2 Inch, M50 Thread, Nickel Plated Brass
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
5415022502824EAN
786210148816UPC
Turkey (TR)Country of Origin
8547900030Customs Tariff Number
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Container Information
2 piecePackage Level 1 Units
12 in
305 mm
Package Level 1 Width
6.5 in
165 mm
Package Level 1 Height
0.01 in
0.25 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
10 piecePackage Level 2 Units
15.75 in
400 mm
Package Level 2 Width
11 in
279 mm
Package Level 2 Height
4 in
102 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
T&B Liquidtight FittingsBrand / Label
MetallicColor
20181221Effective Date
Nickel Plated BrassMaterial
0Number of Batteries
insulated fitting for conduitProduct Name
45 Degree Liquid-tight Conduit FittingProduct Type
1-1/2 Inch ; M50 ThreadSize
UL E23018 ; IEC/EN 61386-1, -23Standards
UL: -4 to 221 °FTemperature Range
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
TDS000127Data Sheet, Technical
Information
9AKK107492A9908Declaration of
Conformity - CE
9346-NBInstructions and
Manuals
Classifications
EC001180 - Screw connection for protective metallic hoseETIM 6
EC001180 - Screw connection for protective metallic hoseETIM 7
EC001180 - Screw connection for protective metallic hoseETIM 8
39121420UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
4585 >> Liquid tight connectorsIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Cable Protection, Explosion Proof and Lighting  → Liquidtight
Fittings
Categories
29346-NB
39346-NB